
72B.—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIE—NATIVE DEPAETM: INT—continued.

Item. 1878-79.

104

SALAEIES AND CONTINGENCIES—
continued.

VOTE No. 39—continued.
Dunedin—7 Assessors, 1 at £100, 1 at £75, 1 at £40,

and 4 at £10
SouthlandDistrict—Medical Officer

Assessor

£

255

s.

0

d.jI

0

£ 8. d.

105
106

50
50

0
0

0
o

107

108

Generaf Contingencies for purchase of food
and clothing for indigent Natives, also for
rewards and presents to Native Chiefs, and
for the encouragementof agricultural pur-
suits, &c.

T. W. Porter, compensation for loss of office
(also Defence £100)

12,477

2,000

100

5

0

0

0

0

o
17,112 5 0Total—Vote No. 39 ...

NATIVE SCHOOLS.

1

2
3

VOTE No. 40.
Secretary (also Accountant, Native Office,

£400)
Clerk ...
Inspector (also £200 Native) ...

100
250
100

0
0
0

0
0
0

I
1
)

450 0

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Salariesof Masters, &c, 51 Village Schools.
Auckland—

Pukepoto
Ahipara
Kaitaia
Awanui
Peria
Te Ngaere
Ohaewai
Waikare
TeTi
Oromahoe
Mangakahia
Waiomio
Waitapu
Waima
Whirinaki
Pakia
Orira
Upper Waihou ...
Lower Waihou
Matakohe
Otamatea
Kaihu
Karakariki
Orakei
Maketu
Eotoixi
Puhirua
Tarawera
Taupo (4 months ...
Matata

190
170
150
130
180
150
130
100
130
130
150
150
150
110
150
150
160
150
150
130
170
130
130
120
140
130
150
170
40

170

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0!
0;
o
01
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

