Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1										
tem.	·	1878–79.								
	SALARIES AND Conti	ONTING	ENCIE	es—	£	s.	d.	£	ñ.	d.
	VOTE No. 39—continu	ed.								
104		100, 1 at	£75, 1	at £40, 	255	0	0			
L05 L06	Southland District— Medical Officer Assessor			•••	50 50	0	0			
	118808801		•••	•••	12,477		$\frac{0}{0}$			
.07	General Contingencie and clothing for i rewards and prese	ndigent N nts to Na	Vatives, tive Chi	also for efs, and						
.08	for the encourage suits, &c. T. W. Porter, compe			~ .,,	2,000	0	o			
100	(also Defence £10	00)			100	0	0			
	T	отацТо	TE No.	39				17,112	5	
	NATIVE	SCHOOL	as.							
	VOTE No. 40.									
1	Secretary (also Ac	countant,		Office,	100	0				
2	£400) Clerk	•••			$\frac{100}{250}$		0			
$\bar{3}$	Inspector (also £20	O Native)			100	ŏ	ŏ			
					450	0	0			
	Salaries of Masters,	&c., 51 V	illage S	сноог».						
4	Auckland— Pukepoto				190	0	0			
5	Ahipara			•••	170	0	0			
6	Kaitaia				150	0	0			
7	Awanui	•••	•••		130	0	0			
$\frac{8}{9}$	Peria To Nonera	•••	•••		180 150	0	0			
10	Te Ngaere Ohaewai	•••	•••	•••	130	0	0			
11	Waikare	•••			100	ŏ	ŏ			
$\overline{12}$	Te Ti				130	0	0	1		
13	Oromahoe				130	0	0			
14	Mangakahia	1 * *	•••		150	0	0			
15	Waiomio		• • •	•••	150	0	0			
$\frac{16}{17}$	Waitapu		• • • •		150	0	0	1		
18	Waima Whirinaki	•••	•••	•••	110 150		0			
19	Pakia	•••			150	ő	ő			
20	Orira				160	ŏ	0	1		
21	Upper Waihou		•••	•••	150		Ō			
22	Lower Waihou	•••			150		0	t .		
23	Matakohe	•••	•••	•••	130		0			
24	Otamatea	•••	• • • •		170		0			
$\frac{25}{26}$	Kaihu Karakariki	•••	•••	•••	130 130		0			
40	Orakei	•••	•••		$\frac{130}{120}$					
9.7	Maketu	•••	•••		140					
$\begin{array}{c} 27 \\ 28 \end{array}$			- 0 •	,	130					
$27 \\ 28 \\ 29$	Rotoiti				190	v	·	7 †		
28	I	•••			150					
28 29 30 31	Rotoiti	•••				0	C			
28 29 30	Rotoiti Puhirua			•••	150	0 0 0	0			